978-891-3656 * Tuesday through Saturday 5:45AM - 1:30PM * Sunday (Breakfast Only) 5:45AM - 1:00PM

Please inform your server if you or anyone in your party has a food related allergy or intolerance.

Eggs”
1 Egg Any Style with Home Fries or
Beans & Toast

2 Eggs Any Style with Home Fries or
Beans & Toast

3 Eggs Any Style with Home Fries or
Beans & Toast

Marinated Steak Tips* with 3 Eggs,

Home Fries or Beans & Toast

Broiled Kielbasa with 3 Eggs, Home Fries

or Beans & Toast

Corned Beef Hash with 3 Eggs, Home Fries

or Beans & Toast

Sausage Gravy over Biscuit or Toast, with

3 Eggs and Home Fries or Beans

3 Eggs Scramble with Choice of Filling,
1 Side, Toast and Melted Cheese

Eggs Benedict served on an English Muffin

Breakfast

(Add $1.00 for Egg Beaters or Egg Whites)

6.95

7.75

8.50

18.95

12.95

12.95

11.95

10.25

with Hollandaise Sauce & Home Fries or Beans

Traditional with Ham

Florentine with Spinach and Bacon
Country with Sausage Patties
Californian with Grilled Tomatoes
& Bacon

Irish with Corned Beef Hash

*Consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness, especially if you have a medical condition.
|

10.75
10.75
10.75

10.75
11.95

Omelets with Home Fries or Beans & Toast

Cheese 8.95
Spanish with Onions, Peppers, Cheddar

Cheese, & Salsa 9.50
Julienne with Tomatoes, Onions & Provolone 9.25
Kielbasa & Swiss Cheese 9.75
Florentine with Spinach, Bacon & Swiss 9.75

Irish with Hash, Swiss Cheese & Sauerkraut 11.50
Southern Cheese Topped with American

Cheese and Sausage Gravy 9.75
Greek with Spinach, Tomatoes, olives and Feta 9.50
Mexican with Warm Salsa and Cheddar 9.50
Chili with Cheddar Jack Cheese 9.75
Western with Ham and Onions 9.25
Denver with Ham, Onions and Peppers 9.50
Loaded with Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms,
Tomatoes, Ham, Bacon, Sausage & Cheese 10.75
Build Your Own Omelet

Vegetable - Cheese - Add 3 Veggies 9.75

Meat - Cheese - Add 3 Meats 10.95
Cheeses: Meats: Veggies:
American Ham Onions
Swiss Bacon Peppers
Provolone Sausage Mushrooms
Cheddar/Jack Turkey Tomatoes

Kielbasa Broccoli
Chicken Spinach
Hot Peppers
Olives
Substitute Any Side
Add Fresh Fruit (2.25 extra),
Shredded Hash Browns (2.00 extra),
Grits (2.00 extra)



Please inform your server if you or anyone in your party has a food related allergy or intolerance.

Breakfast Sandwiches
Egg Sandwich With side of Home Fries
or Beans 6.25
With Cheese 6.50
With Ham, Bacon or Sausage 7.25
Add Fruit or Shredded Hash Browns  (2.00 extra)
Full Sides
Bacon, Ham or Sausage Links 4.75
Sausage Patties 5.25
Corned Beef Hash 6.25
Home Fries or Beans 3.25
Shredded Hashs Browns 4.25
Grits 2.75
Fresh Fruit 4.95
Salsa 2.50
Hollandaise Sauce 2.50
Strawberries or Peaches or Blueberries
or Bananas
4.95 each
1 Egg 2.00
Breads/Toast
White, Whole Wheat, Raisin, Sour Dough
Marble Rye, English Mufhin 3.25
Bagels: Plain, Raisin, Sesame, Works 3.75
Add Cream Cheese 1.75
Miscellaneous
Homemade Muffins 4.95
A_Oatmeal with Brown Sugar Bowl 4.75
7 1.75 each

<ON i Add Raisins, Bananas or Nuts

*Consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness, especially if you have a medical condition.

Pancakes, French Toast, Waffles

2 Buttermilk Pancakes 7.75
2 Maple Walnut Pancakes 8.50
2 Pancakes 8.95

Add Bananas or Blueberries or Strawberries

2 French Toast with Cinnamon & Sugar 7.75
Raisin Cinnamon French Toast 7.75
French Toast Sticks 8.95
Extra Thick Waffle with Butter & Syrup 9.50

Add Blueberries or Bananas or Strawberries,

Walnuts or Chocolate Chips or M&M’s 2.00 Each

2 Pancakes or 2 French Toast or 1/2 Waffle
With 2 Eggs and 2 slices of Bacon or

Sausage Links 12.25

2 Pancakes or 2 French Toast or 1/2 Waffle
With 3 Eggs, Full Side: Ham, Bacon, Sausage

1 Side and Toast 13.50
Special Syrups:

Pure Maple 3.00

Sugar Free 1.50

Children’s Breakfast

1 Pancake Plain 3.25

M&M 3.75

Chocolate Chip 3.75

1 French Toast 3.25

1 Egg with Toast 3.75

1 Slice Bacon, Ham or Sausage Link 1.00

1 Sausage Patty 1.50




Please inform your server if you or anyone in your party has a food related allergy or intolerance.

Lunch

Melts and More
with French Fries or Chips

American Cheese unless otherwise specified

Turkey Melt Deluxe

Sliced Turkey, Tomato, Bacon, Sauce 9.95
Patty Melt

Burger with Sauteed Onions, Bacon 10.75
Tuna Salad Melt 8.95
Chicken Salad Melt 8.95
Grilled Cheese 6.50

With Tomato 6.95

With Ham or Bacon 7.50
Monte Cristo

Ham, Turkey, Swiss on French Toast 9.75
Philly Cheese Steak

With Sauteed Onions 9.75
Grilled Reuben

With Potato Salad 9.75

Sandwiches
with French Fries or Chips
BLT 7.50
Egg Salad 7.50
Chicken Salad 7.95
Tuna Salad 7.95
All Sandwiches & Wraps

Served with Chips & Pickles

Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Onion

Substitute Onion Rings 2.00

*Consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness, especially if you have a medical condition.

Wraps
with French Fries or Chips

Turkey BLT

Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon, Mayo
Cape Codder with Swiss Cheese
Turkey, Cranberry Sauce, Lettuce, Mayo
Buffalo Chicken

Lettuce, Shaved Carrots, Blue Cheese
Crispy Chicken

Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo
Duffy’s Chicken

Swiss, Bacon, Tomato, Secret Sauce

Clubs with Fries
9.75
Chicken Salad Ham and Cheese
Cheeseburger 10.75 Tuna

Burgers with Fries or Chips

1/2 Ib. Hamburger
Cheeseburger

Mushroom Cheeseburger

Bacon Cheeseburger

Onion Pepper Cheeseburger
Country BBQ Burger

Bacon, Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato,

Onion Rings, Cole Slaw

All Burgers served with Lettuce,
Tomatoes, Onions, Mayo & Pickles

10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50

10.50

Turkey

9.75

10.25
10.75
10.75
10.75




Please inform your server if you or anyone in your party has a food related allergy or intolerance.

Salads
Greek with Grilled Chicken
With Romaine, Black Olives, Onion,

Cucumber, Cherry Tomato, Feta Cheese

Tossed Salad
With Chicken Salad
Egg Salad
Tuna Salad
Broiled Chicken

Buffalo Chicken Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad
Sirloin Tips on Garden Salad

Sirloin Tips on Ceasar

Soup

Chowder Cup
Bowl

Soup of the Day Cup
Bowl

Chili with Cheddar Cheese Cup
Bowl

Children’s Lunch
Grilled Cheese
Chicken Fingers & Fries

11.95

6.75
10.25
10.25
10.25
11.95

11.95
11.95
17.95
17.95

5.95
7.95
2.95
4.75
4.25
6.95

2.75
4.50

Dinners
Marinated Steak Tips* 18.95
Kielbasa Dinner 12.95
Baked Meatloaf Dinner 11.95
Chicken Finger Dinner with Fries 11.25

Dinners include mashed potatoes with gravy
or french fries, vegetables, bread/roll.

Full Sides

French Fries 3.75
Cole Slaw 2.50
Potato Salad 2.00
Mashed Potatoes 2.50
Onion Rings 5.95
Brown Gravy 99
Beverages
Hot Coffee / Hot Tea 2.95
Milk Small 2.50
Large 3.25
Chocolate Milk Small 3.00
Large 3.75
Hot Chocolate with Whipped Cream 2.75
Iced Tea / Iced Coffee 325
Juice: Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Grapefruit, V8
Small 2.75
Large 3.25
Fountain Soda: Free Refills 2.75

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist, Root Beer,
Ginger Ale, Brisk Iced Tea, Lemonade,

Orange, Mountain Dew

*Consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness, especially if you have a medical condition.
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|



